

ITEM NO.19

COURT NO.1

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos. 1456-1458/2005

BALLEDA SRIPATHY

Appellant

VERSUS

STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH & ANR.

Respondents

WITH

C.A. No. 2844/2011 (IV-A)

Date : 16-01-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant

CA 2844

Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.  
Ms. Aaishwarya Kumar, Adv.  
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR  
Mr. Krishna Kumar, Adv.

CA 1456-58

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, AOR  
Mr. Y. Vismai Rao, Adv.  
Mr. K. Sharat Kumar, Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish, AOR  
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, AOR

For Respondents/  
Applicants

CA 2844

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. Rajani K. Prasad, Adv.  
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR

CA 1456-58

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR  
Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.

Mr. S. Rajappa, AOR  
Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR  
Mr. Abid Ali Beeran P, AOR  
Mr. Vipin Nair, AOR  
Mr. Chandra Prakash, AOR  
Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR

I.A. 138009 in CA 2844      Mr. Shantha Kumar Mahale, Adv.  
(for impleadment)      Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters on 22.1.2018.

(Deepak Guglani)  
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)  
Assistant Registrar