

ITEM NO.9

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R A N I L L A X M A N P A N S A R E

Civil Appeal No(s). 1456-1458/2005

BALLEDA SRIPATHY

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

T H E S T A T E O F A N D H R A P R A D E S H & A N R .

Respondent(s)

W I T H

C.A. No. 7318/2014 (IV)

(Only Civil Appeal No.7318 of 2014 is to be listed before Id.
Registrar's Court).

Date : 04-12-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, AOR
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

C.A. No. 7318/2014

File not received.

List again on 11.12.2018.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar