

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 1456-1458/2005

BALLEDA SRIPATHY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY C.A NO. 7318 OF 2014 TO BE LISTED AGAINST THIS MATTER.)

WITH

C.A. No. 7318/2014 (IV)

Date : 11-12-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, AOR
Mr. Sharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vismai Rao, Adv.
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RC.A. No. 7318/2014

The Ld. Counsel for the appellant to furnish the fresh and complete address of respondent No.1(i) within two weeks. Notice thereafter be issued.

List again on 11.2.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar